Date:

October 12th

19th

26th

November 2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

December 7th

14th

January 11th

18th

February 1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

March 7th

Howlong HCTA summer draw 2019/20

Section 2

Gerogery West
Jindera Eagles
Holbrook Gold
Henty
Holbrook Green
WNW
Table Top
Bungowannah

Culcairn

Yellow=Away Game

Section 3A

Brocklesby

Jindera Gums

Walbundrie

Bungo Possums

Pleasant Hills

Holbrook Blue

Bungo Foxes

Brocklesby

Jindera Gums

Walbundrie

Section 4

Jindera Falcons
WNW
Jindera Roos
Culcairn
Brocklesby
Henty Red
Burrum Volleys

Jindera Jaguars

Section 5

WNW (SPC)
Burrumbuttock
Jindera
Pleasant Hills
Henty

Walbundrie

WNW (SPC)




